IDENT /// TTDS-274 –ISSUE 2, T3224-PRINTER
PAGE 1
CLASS 1 DATA CLASSIFICATION - SEE POLICY TEC-02-04
TE Proprietary Information
T3224
PRINTER
THERMAL TRANSFER
PRINTER (600dpi)

TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TTDS-274
PRINTER ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Cutter:
Description: T3200-PRINTER-CUTTER
Part number: 1-2186510-1
Perforator:
Description: T3200-PRINTER-PERFORATOR
Part number: 1-2186509-1
Universal reel holder:
Description: PRINTER-UNIVERSAL-REEL-HOLDER
Part number: EC9926-000
         T3224 printing labels     T3224 fitted with a Cutter & catch tray
600 dpi Printhead
Description: T3224-PRINTER-PRINTHEAD-600DPI
Part number: 1-2186506-1
Drive roller
Part number: T3200-DRIVE-ROLLER
Description: 1-2186505-1
Media Sensor
Description: T3200-PRINTER-LABEL-SENSOR
Part number: 1-2186515-1
PRINTER SPARE PARTS ORDERING INFORMATION
For full details of  replacement parts please consult TE document 404-121026, T3212/T3224 PRINTER
ILLUSTRATED PARTS LIST